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Faculty Development, Assessment & Improvement

Stephen Brown (13) Channon Price

Cooperative Extension Service Physics

Mat-Su Campus: 809 S. Chugach, Ste. 2 120 Reichardt Building

Palmer, AK 99645 474-6106 cpprice@alaska.edu
907-745-3639 scbrown4(@alaska.edu

Diane Erickson Ex Officio:

Developmental Education Mike Castellini, Dean, SFOS
dmerickson@alaska.edu 252 O’Neill Building

474-6825 macastellini@alaska.edu
Josef Glowa — Chair
Foreign Languages & Literature
609A Gruening Building
474-5462 jelowa@alaska.edu

Kelly Houlton

Developmental Education

508E Gruening Building
474-7526 klhoulton@alaska.edu

Duft Johnston (13)

English

866 Gruening Building

474-5235 djohnston2@alaska.edu

Julie L. Joly (13)

Resources Management/AFES

364 O’Neill Building

474-6794 julie.joly(@alaska.edu

Franz Meyer (13)

GI — Remote Sensing, ASF

106D WRRB

474-7767 fimeyer@alaska.edu

Joy Morrison, Director

Office of Faculty Development

222 Bunnell Bldg.

474-5055 jfmorrison@alaska.edu

Alexandra Oliveira (12)

SFOS/FITC

118 Trident Way

Kodiak, AK 99615

907-486-1530 alex.oliveira@alaska.edu

10/15/2011



